-

CONFUCIUS

i

CONFUCIUS CHINESE RESTAURANT
2 COOPER STREET,
CHICHESTER, PO19 1EB

01243 783158

Opening Times:
Tue - Sun 5.00pm to 9.00pm

Order Online or via our App:

 Future Discounts

- Estimated delivery times
« Delivery to PO19 and some PO18/PO20 addresses
« Lower prices than Justeat

Order on the app or our website: www.confucius-chinese.co.uk



N=|
;747— S O U P TAKEAWAY  DINE IN

V ERES Cream Corn Soup £4.50 £5.50
P e S Chicken and Cream Corn Soup £5.00 £6.00
ZERIATS Chicken and Noodle Soup £5.00 £6.00
EREHNS Chicken Mushroom Soup £5.00 £6.00
[z Mixed Meat Hot and Sour Soup £5.50 £6.50
BAEXS Crab Meat and Cream Corn Soup £6.00 £6.50
ER5% Wun Ton Soup £5.50 £6.50
#50v  STEAMED DIM SUM
YRER Ha Kao Prawn Parcel Dumplings (4) £4.90 £5.30
peg= Sui Ma Pork Dumplings (4) £4.90 £5.30
X f5ERE Char Sui Bao Barbecued Pork Buns (2) £4.50 £5.00
BH#  STARTERS
YEEERTS Crispy Aromatic Duck %2 Whole £45.00 £47.00
Marinated gently and deep fried to perfection yet while ¥ Half £23.50 £25.50
keeping the tenderness of the meat. Serve_d With 4>~ — Quarter £12.50 £13.50
pancakes, salad and our home made Hoi Sin sauce
JEIERES Barbecued Peking Duck
The duck breast is glazed and gently cooked, leaving a %2 Whole £45.00 £47.00
crispy and a succulent duck. Seryecl with pancakes, & Half £2350 £25.50
salad and our home made Hoi Sin sauce.

M5 2z— Quarter £12.50 £13.50
#=i5 Vegan Crispy Duck Served with 6 pancakes. £12.50  £13.50

Mock Duck is made of Wheat gluten oil, sugar, soy sauce,
and salt, almost like tofu, served just like crispy duck.
with pancakes, salad and our home made Hoi Sin Sauce.

ZRRIRA Minced Prawns with Sesame Seeds on Toast £5.90 £6.90
YERIBRZ + Whole King Prawns on Toast £7.40 £8.50
V rEBE Ocean Seaweed £5.90 £7.00
AR Barbecued Spare Ribs £8.40 £9.50
B4t Duck Spring Rolls £5.90 £700
IEES Spring Rolls £5.30 £6.00
V HEESE Vegetable Spring Rolls £4.90 £5.50
FHOBE Assortment Dumplings Platter Large (4 portions) £18.50 £20.50
Crispy Seaweed, Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawns Small (2 portions) £11.00 £12.00

on Toast, King Prawns in Batter & Prawn Won Ton

See our website or download our app for more dishes and images www.confucius-chinese.co.uk




i

Satay on Skewers: TAKEAWAY  DINE IN

W XiB(ER)  King Prawns (2) £7.40 £8.50
DB (R) Diced Chicken (2) £5.40 £6.50
IWZ 4 (ER) Sliced Beef (2) £5.90 £7.00
GEANL/N Yuk Shun Minced Game with Lettuce £9.00 £11.00
THEERET Steamed Scallops with Chilli & Soy Sauce (4) £11.90 £13.50
YERERL R Deep Fried Squids £7.90 £9.50
SRR Chicken Wing with Spicy Salt £7.40 £8.50
Zff TOFU

VB Tofu with Two Types Mushroom £7.90 £9.50

V BREM Kung Po Tofu £7.90 £9.00

V REE Tofu with Black Beans and Peppers £7.90 £9.00
FHIEEEE Braised Minced Tofu and Minced Prawns £12.50
METE Mao Po Tofu £11.50
% CHICKEN
Mk P 2K Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls £7.90 £10.50
Mk nE 2 Chicken in Sweet and Sour Sauce £7.90 £10.50
ERE Kung Po Chicken £7.90 £10.50
o)1 2 Chicken Szechuen Style £7.90 £10.50
SR AMEE Chicken with Black Beans and Peppers £7.90 £10.50
EEH Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion £7.90 £10.50
PER Chicken with Cashew Nuts £7.90 £10.50
T Chicken with Lemon Sauce £7.90 £10.50
ORI B Chicken with Oyster Sauce £7.90 £10.50
FEEZHIK Chicken with Ginger and Pinapple £7.90 £10.50
W H Chicken Satay Chinese Style £7.90 £10.50
TEEEE Chicken with Spicy Salt £7.90 £10.50
EREH Chicken with Yellow Bean Sauce £7.90 £10.50
B Chicken with Hot Bean Sauce £7.90 £10.50
EMHIEG Vegan Chicken with Sweet and Sour Sauce  £7.90 £10.50
FHG Vegan Chicken with Black Bean Pepper £7.90 £10.50

See our website or download our app for more dishes and images www.confucius-chinese.co.uk




L-': B E E F TAKEAWAY  DINE IN

LrAR S Shredded Beef in Chilli Sauce £8.50 £1.00
GUies Beef with Black Beans and Peppers £8.50 £11.00
ZE4 Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion £8.50 £11.00
A Beef with Oyster Sauce £8.50 £11.00
Wb 4 Beef Satay Chinese Style £8.50 £11.00
ESTEES Beef with Mushrooms £8.50 £11.00
AR Fried Sliced Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce  £11.90  £14.50
R4 Beef Fillet Cantonese Style £11.90 £14.50
= LAMB

B Shredded Lamb in Chilli Sauce £10.50 £12.00
BRSEF 4 Lamb with Szechuen Pickled Vegetables £10.50 £12.00
g PORK

BER¥ Kung Po Pork £7.90 £10.50
Mk 5 Pork in Sweet and Sour Sauce £7.90 £10.50
KHGEE Pork Ribs in Black Beans and Chilli Sauce £7.90 £10.50
PERFE Char Siu with Cashew Nuts £7.90 £10.50
e Pork Ribs with Spicy Salt £7.90 £10.50
Xz Char Siu (Roast Pork) £7.90 £10.50
95 DUCK

BT Duck with Plum Sauce £8.90 £11.50
FRERERR Duck with Ginger and Pineapple Pieces £8.90 £11.50
ik Duck with Orange Sauce £8.90 £11.50
S Duck with Lemon Sauce £8.90 £11.50
i34 PRAWNS

ik P A HERER Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls £9.90 £1.50
MhIE AR King Prawns in Sweet and Sour Sauce £9.90 £11.50
FRAARIR King Prawns with Garlic Butter £9.90 £11.50
HREE R King Prawns with Spicy Salt £9.90 £11.50
NN 5 King Prawns Szechuen Style £9.90 £11.50
FESR KR King Prawns with Cashew Nuts £9.90 £11.50
=N King Prawns in Lemon Sauce £9.90 £11.50
EEKIR King Prawns with Ginger and Spring onions  £9.90 £11.50

See our website or download our app for more dishes and images www.confucius-chinese.co.uk




%%*D%¥$‘jﬁ SCALLOPS AND SQUID TAKEAWAY  DINE IN

IS Scallops with Seasonal Greens £11.00 £14.00
ERET Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onion £11.00  £14.00
HRER A Scallops with Spicy Salt £11.00 £14.00
LR Squid with Ginger and Spring Onions £9.50 £11.50
e Squid with Spicy Salt £9.50 £11.50
TP, Stir Fried Scallops with Deep Fried Squids £12.00 £14.50
2| FISH
Mg A Cod in Sweet and Sour Sauce £10.50 £12.50
blae3cYoy Braised Sliced Haddock

with Mushrooms and Onion Sauce £10.50 £12.50
EMEC Mussels with Black Beans and Pepper £12.00

M AEE CURRY

Served with Boiled Rice or Egg Fried Rice

I NEE R B King Prawns Curry £10.50 £12.50
MANNER 22K Diced Chicken Curry £9.50 £11.50
E S Sliced Beef Curry £9.90 £12.00
EE: e Mix Meat Curry £10.50 £12.50

VoI Vegetable Curry £8.90 £11.00
%x%  FOO YUNG DISHES Omelette

V EBEER Mushroom Foo Yung £7.40 £9.00
230 B Chicken Foo Yung £8.40 £10.00
N EESS King Prawns Foo Yung £9.90 £11.00

AR CHOP SUEY

Classic Stir Fry with just Meat and Vegetables

BERERE Chicken Chop Suey £7.90 £10.50
4R Beef Choy Suey £8.40  £1.00
YRR Prawn Chop Suey £9.40 £11.50
TRRRFERE Mixed Meat Chop Suey £9.40 £11.50

See our website or download our app for more dishes and images www.confucius-chinese.co.uk




Vv
’\/)

%
’\/
%

JEiT

=R
RIS
FEAROT
ESPRp Y i
H AN
LT

TBRERER
EMEK
B3z
bz

B
M ER
RIRKDER
BRIV ER
EMLER
A4ER
EEENER
IR
Bk

CHOW MEIN NOODLES
Soft Thick Noodles

Mixed Seafood Special Noodles
Noodles with King Prawns

Noodles with Shredded Chicken
Noodles with Shredded Pork

Noodles with Beef

Noodles with Roast Duck

Noodles with Mixed Meat

Vermicelli Rice Noodles Singapore Style
Plain Noodles with Beanshoots

Plain Noodles

RICE DISHES

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

Fried Rice with King Prawns

Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken
Singapore Fried Rice

Minced Beef with Lettuce Fried Rice
Plain Eggs Fried Rice with Mushrooms
Plain Eggs Fried Rice

Plain Boiled Rice

TAKEAWAY  DINE IN

£10.40
£10.40
£7.90
£7.90
£8.40
£8.90
£9.40
£8.90
£6.40
£6.40

£5.90
£8.40
£7.40
£7.90
£7.90
£4.90
£4.40
£4.20

£12.50
£12.00
£9.50
£9.50
£10.50
£11.00
£12.00
£10.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£10.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.50
£5.50
£5.00
£4.30

See our website or download our app for more dishes and images www.confucius-chinese.co.uk




vV
‘\/)
%
’»)

'\/)
%
’»)
v

%
’»)
%
'\/1
%
’»)
YV

i

N/

0~
left-Siin
MhIE (32
W
WEERE

YEER
EHERA R
LoV i e
RS
KR

X &

Wt

M PEs+

MRES-

YESRFr

YEE R
TS

See our website or download our app for more dishes and images www.confucius-chinese.co.uk

VEGETABLES

Sweet and Sour Aubergines

Sweet and Sour Vegetables

Stir Fried Mixed Chinese Vegetables
Braised Chinese Mushrooms

and Spring Bamboo Shoots

Stir Fried Mushrooms

Pak Choi with Oyster Sauce or Garlic Sauce
Stir Fried Broccoli with Oyster Sauce or Garlic Sauce
Chinese Leaf with Oyster sauce

Fried Bean Sprouts

BBQ Sauce

Satay Sauce

Sweet and Sour Sauce

Curry Sauce

Crispy Prawn Crackers

Chips

Chips with Spicy Salt

TAKEAWAY
£7.40
£7.40
£7.40

£7.40
£7.40
£7.90
£7.40
£7.40
£5.40
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£4.90

DINE IN
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£6.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£5.50




SET MENU COMBINATIONS

TAKEAWAY  DINE IN

“AA” CONFUCIUS CLASSIC £35.00 £39.00
MAEE 2 PERSONS SET MEAL

55 Deep Fried Spring Rolls

BHEE Barbecued Spare Ribs

hIE KR King Prawns in Sweet and Sour Sauce

SRR Chicken with Black Beans and Peppers

M ER Special Fried Rice

TAKEAWAY  DINE IN
“BB” CONFUCIUS’ SWEET & TANGY SET £54.00 £61.50
ZAEE 3 PERSONS SET MEAL
BHEE Barbecued Spare Ribs
YERLDHH 8 Assorted of Dim Sum Platter
BREVEZH Chicken Satay on Skewers

= Duck with Orange Sauce
ik I 2 Chicken in Sweet and Sour Sauce
ERAIR Kung Po Prawns

B R Special Fried Rice

TAKEAWAY  DINE IN
RECEIGCONEGESSFINEST Skl £76.00 £86.00
OAER 4 PERSONS SET MENU
BREVEH Chicken Satay on Skewers
YERLDB AR Assorted of Dim Sum Platter

EHEE Barbecued Spare Ribs

BT Duck in Plum Sauce

Vo) 1|2 Chicken Szechuen Style

SEPN King Prawns with Seasonal Greens
B Beef with Black Beans and Pepper
MR Special Fried Rice

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please contact us directly before placing your order.



