## CONFUCIUS











CONFUCIUS CHINESE RESTAURANT 2 COOPER STREET, CHICHESTER, PO19 1EB

01243 783158

**Opening Times:** 

Tue - Sun 5.00pm to 9.00pm

## Order Online or via our App:

- Future Discounts
- Estimated delivery times
- Delivery to PO19 and some PO18/PO20 addresses
- Lower prices than Justeat







ν	<b>湯</b> 粟米蛋湯 雞蓉粟米湯 雞粒麵湯 蘑菇雞肉湯 酸辣湯 蟹肉粟米湯 雲吞湯	SOUP Cream Corn Soup Chicken and Cream Corn Soup Chicken and Noodle Soup Chicken Mushroom Soup Mixed Meat Hot and Sour Soup Crab Meat and Cream Corn Soup Wun Ton Soup		TAKEAWAY £4.50 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.50 £6.00 £5.50	\$5.50 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50
	點心 <sup>蝦餃</sup>	STEAMED DIM SUM Ha Kao Prawn Parcel Dumplings (4)		£4.90	£5.30
	燒賣	Sui Ma Pork Dumplings (4)		£4.90	£5.30
	叉燒飽	Char Sui Bao Barbecued Pork Buns	(2)	£4.50	£5.00
	頭盆	STARTERS			
	炸香酥鴨	Crispy Aromatic Duck	全 Whole	£45.00	£47.00
	keeping the tend	/ and deep fried to perfection y <mark>et while</mark> lerness of the meat. Served with and our home made Hoi Sin sauce	<mark>半 H</mark> alf — <mark>Q</mark> uarter	£23.50 £12.50	£25.50 £13.50
	炸北京鴨	Barbecued Peking Duck			
	crispy and a suc	is glazed and gently cooked, leaving a culent duck. Served with pancakes, ome made Hoi Sin sauce. 四分之一	全 Whole 半 Half · Quarter	£45.00 £23.50 £12.50	£47.00 £25.50 £13.50
	斋鴨	Vegan Crispy Duck Served with	6 pancakes.	£12.50	£13.50
	and salt, almost	ade of Wheat gluten oil, sugar, soy sauce, like tofu, served just like crispy duck alad and our home made Hoi Sin Sauce.			
	芝麻蝦片 炸大蝦多士	Minced Prawns with Sesame Seeds Whole King Prawns on Toast	on Toast	£5.90 £7.40	£6.90 £8.50
ν	炸海草	Ocean Seaweed		£5.90	£7.00
	燒排骨	Barbecued Spare Ribs		£8.40	£9.50
	鴨絲卷	Duck Spring Rolls		£5.90	£7.00
	炸春卷	Spring Rolls		£5.30	£6.00
$\nu$	什菜春卷	Vegetable Spring Rolls		£4.90	£5.50
	點心拼盆 Crispy Soawood	Assortment Dumplings Platter Large Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawns Small		£18.50	£20.50
		spring Rolls, Sesame Prawns Small	(2 portions)	£11.00	£12.00

on Toast, King Prawns in Batter & Prawn Won Ton

		Satay on Skewers:	TAKEAWAY	DINE IN
	沙爹大蝦(串)	King Prawns (2)	£7.40	£8.50
	沙爹雞(串)	Diced Chicken (2)	£5.40	£6.50
	沙爹牛(串)	Sliced Beef (2)	£5.90	£7.00
	生菜肉松	Yuk Shun Minced Game with Lettuce	£9.00	£11.00
	清蒸帶子	Steamed Scallops with Chilli & Soy Sauce (4)	£11.90	£13.50
	炸鮮魷魚	Deep Fried Squids	£7.90	£9.50
	椒鹽雞翼	Chicken Wing with Spicy Salt	£7.40	£8.50
	豆付	TOFU		
ν	豆付炒雙茹	Tofu with Two Types Mushroom	£7.90	£9.50
$\nu$	官保豆付	Kung Po Tofu	£7.90	£9.00
ν	豉豆腐	Tofu with Black Beans and Peppers	£7.90	£9.00

香煎琵琶豆腐 Braised Minced Tofu and Minced Prawns

Mao Po Tofu

麻婆豆腐



£12.50 £11.50

維	CHICKEN		
咕嚕雞球	Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	£7.90	£10.50
咕嚕雞	Chicken in Sweet and Sour Sauce	£7.90	£10.50
官保雞	Kung Po Chicken	£7.90	£10.50
四川雞	Chicken Szechuen Style	£7.90	£10.50
豉椒雞	Chicken with Black Beans and Peppers	£7.90	£10.50
姜蔥雞	Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion	£7.90	£10.50
腰果雞	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£7.90	£10.50
檸汁雞	Chicken with Lemon Sauce	£7.90	£10.50
蠔油雞	Chicken with Oyster Sauce	£7.90	£10.50
子羅姜雞球	Chicken with Ginger and Pinapple	£7.90	£10.50
沙爹雞	Chicken Satay Chinese Style	£7.90	£10.50
椒鹽雞	Chicken with Spicy Salt	£7.90	£10.50
磨豉醬雞	Chicken with Yellow Bean Sauce	£7.90	£10.50
醬爆雞	Chicken with Hot Bean Sauce	£7.90	£10.50
斋咕噜鸡	Vegan Chicken with Sweet and Sour Sauce	£7.90	£10.50
斋豉椒鸡	Vegan Chicken with Black Bean Pepper	£7.90	£10.50







牛 乾牛 乾椒 蔥油 炒 菇 粉 炒 菇 椒 炒 去 大 大 七 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大	BEEF Shredded Beef in Chilli Sauce Beef with Black Beans and Peppers Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion Beef with Oyster Sauce Beef Satay Chinese Style Beef with Mushrooms Fried Sliced Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce Beef Fillet Cantonese Style	TAKEAWAY £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £11.90	£11.00 £11.00 £11.00 £11.00 £11.00 £11.00 £14.50
羊 乾羊絲 昧菜羊絲	LAMB Shredded Lamb in Chilli Sauce Lamb with Szechuen Pickled Vegetables	£10.50 £10.50	£12.00 £12.00
<b>発</b> 官保豬 咕嚕豬 豉椒豬骨 腰果豬 椒鹽骨 叉燒	PORK Kung Po Pork Pork in Sweet and Sour Sauce Pork Ribs in Black Beans and Chilli Sauce Char Siu with Cashew Nuts Pork Ribs with Spicy Salt Char Siu (Roast Pork)	£7.90 £7.90 £7.90 £7.90 £7.90 £7.90	£10.50 £10.50 £10.50 £10.50 £10.50
<b>門</b> 梅子鴨 子羅姜鴨片 橙鴨 檸汁鴨	DUCK  Duck with Plum Sauce  Duck with Ginger and Pineapple Pieces  Duck with Orange Sauce  Duck with Lemon Sauce	£8.90 £8.90 £8.90 £8.90	£11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50
咕噜大蝦球 咕噜大蝦 蒜蓉大蝦 椒川大大蝦 四果大大蝦 響汁大 等 養 大蝦	PRAWNS Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls King Prawns in Sweet and Sour Sauce King Prawns with Garlic Butter King Prawns with Spicy Salt King Prawns Szechuen Style King Prawns with Cashew Nuts King Prawns in Lemon Sauce King Prawns with Ginger and Spring onions	£9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90	£11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50

	帶子和鮮魷 時菜帶子 姜蔥帶子 椒鹽鮮魷 姜蔥鮮魷 椒鹽帶子 帶子拼鮮魷	SCALLOPS AND SQUID Scallops with Seasonal Greens Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onion Scallops with Spicy Salt Squid with Ginger and Spring Onions Squid with Spicy Salt Stir Fried Scallops with Deep Fried Squids	TAKEAWAY £11.00 £11.00 £11.00 £9.50 £9.50 £12.00	£14.00 £14.00 £14.00 £14.00 £11.50 £11.50	
	焦 咕嚕魚片 北菇魚片 豉椒青口	FISH Cod in Sweet and Sour Sauce Braised Sliced Haddock with Mushrooms and Onion Sauce Mussels with Black Beans and Pepper	£10.50 £10.50	£12.50 £12.50 £12.00	
,	咖里大蝦咖里雞球咖里牛肉咖里雜燴咖里什菜	CURRY Served with Boiled Rice or Egg Fried Rice King Prawns Curry Diced Chicken Curry Sliced Beef Curry Mix Meat Curry Vegetable Curry	£10.50 £9.50 £9.90 £10.50 £8.90	£12.50 £11.50 £12.00 £12.50 £11.00	
,	<b>芙蓉</b> 毛菇芙蓉 雞絲芙蓉 大蝦芙蓉	FOO YUNG DISHES Omelet Mushroom Foo Yung Chicken Foo Yung King Prawns Foo Yung	£7.40 £8.40 £9.90	£9.00 £10.00 £11.00	
	雅碎 雞雜碎 牛雜碎 蝦雜碎 招牌雜碎	CHOP SUEY  Classic Stir Fry with just Meat and Vegetables Chicken Chop Suey Beef Choy Suey Prawn Chop Suey Mixed Meat Chop Suey	£7.90 £8.40 £9.40 £9.40	£10.50 £11.00 £11.50 £11.50	









	炒麵	CHOW MEIN NOODLES	TAKEAWAY	DINE IN
		Soft Thick Noodles	040.40	040 50
	三鮮炒麵	Mixed Seafood Special Noodles	£10.40	£12.50
	大蝦炒麵	Noodles with King Prawns	£10.40	£12.00
	雞絲炒麵	Noodles with Shredded Chicken	£7.90	£9.50
	肉片炒麵	Noodles with Shredded Pork	£7.90	£9.50
	牛肉炒麵	Noodles with Beef	£8.40	£10.50
	鸭面	Noodles with Roast Duck	£8.90	£11.00
	招牌炒麵	Noodles with Mixed Meat	£9.40	£12.00
	星洲炒米	Vermicelli Rice Noodles Singapore Style	£8.90	£10.50
V	芽菜炒麵	Plain Noodles with Beanshoots	£6.40	£7.50
V	炒麵	Plain Noodles	£6.40	£7.50
	飯	RICE DISHES		
	楊洲炒飯	Yeung Chow Fried Rice	£5.90	£7.50
	大蝦炒飯	Fried Rice with King Prawns	£8.40	£10.50
	雞粒炒飯	Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken	£7.40	£8.50
	星洲炒飯	Singapore Fried Rice	£7.90	£9.00
	生牛飯	Minced Beef with Lettuce Fried Rice	£7.90	£9.50
V	毛菇炒飯	Plain Eggs Fried Rice with Mushrooms	£4.90	£5.50
V	蛋炒飯	Plain Eggs Fried Rice	£4.40	£5.00
V	白飯	Plain Boiled Rice	£4.20	£4.30

	菜	VEGETABLES	TAKEAWAY	DINE IN
$\nu$	咕嚕茄子	Sweet and Sour Aubergines	£7.40	£8.00
$\nu$	咕嚕什菜	Sweet and Sour Vegetables	£7.40	£8.00
$\nu$	炒什菜	Stir Fried Mixed Chinese Vegetables	£7.40	£8.00
$\nu$	炒雙菇	Braised Chinese Mushrooms		
		and Spring Bamboo Shoots	£7.40	£8.00
$\nu$	炸毛菇	Stir Fried Mushrooms	£7.40	£8.00
$\nu$	蠔油或蒜蓉白菜	Pak Choi with Oyster Sauce or Garlic Sauce	£7.90	£8.50
$\nu$	蠔油或蒜蓉花椰菜	Stir Fried Broccoli with Oyster Sauce or Garlic Sauce	£7.40	£8.50
$\nu$	蠔油時菜	Chinese Leaf with Oyster sauce	£7.40	£8.50
$\nu$	炒芽菜	Fried Bean Sprouts	£5.40	£6.50
$\nu$	叉烧酱	BBQ Sauce	£3.00	£3.50
$\nu$	沙爹汁	Satay Sauce	£3.00	£4.00
$\nu$	咕嚕汁	Sweet and Sour Sauce	£3.00	£3.50
$\nu$	咖哩汁	Curry Sauce	£3.00	£3.50
$\nu$	炸蝦片	Crispy Prawn Crackers	£3.00	£3.50
v	炸薯條	Chips	£3.50	£4.50
V	椒鹽薯條	Chips with Spicy Salt	£4.90	£5.50





## SET MENU COMBINATIONS

"AA" CONFUCIUS CLASSIC

兩人套餐 2 PERSONS SET MEAL 春卷 Deep Fried Spring Rolls 燒排骨 **Barbecued Spare Ribs** 

咕嚕大蝦 King Prawns in Sweet and Sour Sauce 豉椒雞 Chicken with Black Beans and Peppers

楊洲炒飯 Special Fried Rice

三人套餐 3 PERSONS SET MEAL 燒排骨 **Barbecued Spare Ribs** 

炸點心拼盤 Assorted of Dim Sum Platter 串燒沙爹雞 Chicken Satay on Skewers 橙鴨 **Duck with Orange Sauce** 

咕嚕雞 Chicken in Sweet and Sour Sauce

宮保大蝦 Kung Po Prawns 楊洲炒飯 Special Fried Rice

"CC" CONFUCIUS' FINEST SET

4 PERSONS SET MENU 四人套餐 Chicken Satay on Skewers 串燒沙爹雞 炸點心拼盤 Assorted of Dim Sum Platter

**Barbecued Spare Ribs** 燒排骨 梅子鴨 Duck in Plum Sauce 四川雞 Chicken Szechuen Style

時菜大蝦 King Prawns with Seasonal Greens 豉椒牛 Beef with Black Beans and Pepper

楊洲炒飯 Special Fried Rice TAKEAWAY DINE IN £35.00 £39.00

**TAKEAWAY** DINE IN

"BB" CONFUCIUS' SWEET & TANGY SET £54.00 £61.50

> TAKEAWAY DINE IN

£76.00 £86.00



If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please contact us directly before placing your order.